Medlemsliste for Det kommunale cykelfagrad 2022

Kommune

REGION HOVEDSTADEN
Albertslund Kommune

Ballerup Kommune

Bornholms Regions Kommune
Bornholms Regions Kommune
Frederiksberg Kommune

Furesg Kommune

Gladsaxe Kommune

Helsinggr Kommune
Kobenhavns Kommune
Kgbenhavns Kommune
Sekretariatet for Supercykelstier
Sekretariatet for Supercykelstier
Sekretariatet for Supercykelstier

REGION MIDTJYLLAND
Aarhus Kommune
Herning Kommune
Herning Kommune
Horsens Kommune
Norddjurs Kommune
Norddjurs Kommune
Randers Kommune
Silkeborg Kommune
Silkeborg Kommune
Skanderborg Kommune
Supercykelstisamarbejdet Region Midtjylland

REGION NORDJYLLAND
Aalborg Kommune
Aalborg Kommune
Frederikshavn Kommune
Frederikshavn Kommune
Hjorring Kommune

REGION SJAELLAND
Ringsted Kommune
Roskilde Kommune
Roskilde Kommune

REGION SYD

Assens Kommune
Esbjerg Kommune
Faaborg-Midtfyn Kommune
Kolding Kommune
Kolding Kommune
Odense Kommune
Odense Kommune
Odense Kommune
Odense Kommune
Senderborg Kommune
Vejle Kommune

Vejle Kommune

Vejle Kommune

MEDLEMMER MED OBSERVAT@RSTATUS
Cyklistforbundet

KL

Vejdirektoratet

Kontaktperson

Anna Signe Rasmussen
VAKANT

Hasse Hallberg

Martin Pedersen

Lone Andersen

Lene Wagner Hartmann
Garbie Solvang Jgrgensen
Gitte Sommer

Anna Bucher Lassen
Lasse Bonde-Jensen
Diana Natascha Bern Skyum
Signe Helledi

Julie Pallesen Konda

Bestyrelsesformand

Bestyrelsesmedlem

Martin Lev Simonsen
Hanne Thomsen-Muhlbrand
Rasmus Bartholdy Jensen
Brian Skaarup Hanibal
Anders Bitsch Christiansen
Rene Meyer

Birgit Berggrein

Louise Leth

Ida Helle Holm

Brian Aagaard Nielsen

Bestyrelsesmedlem

Bestyrelsesmedlem

Signe Strandvig Mgller Suppleant
Jeppe Andersen
Mette Olesen Revisor

Finn Rasmussen
Rasmus Bo Rasmussen
Helene @stergaard Kristensen

Dlair Younus
Morten Heegaard Christensen
Jakob Skovgaard Villien

Mette Maria Sgrensen
Lars Finn Jensen
Elsebeth Gedde

Michella Bigom Nielsen
Steen Langhoff

Troels Andersen

Kirstine Marie Tommerup
Mia von Wowern

Stine Grgnbzek

Britta Quitzau

Christian Selleberg
Majken Kobbelgaard Andersen
Mads Sendergaard Friis

Revisorsuppleant

Bestyrelsesmedlem

Trine Stig Mikkelsen Sekretaer
Julie Leth

Jonas Wamsler

Telefon

56922218
56922224
38214211

30468399

41856573
96288329
21341686
76292619

23844654

96225000
98457770
72336617

57626320
46313722
46313543

64746524
76161550
72532211

29104551

30667251
30668735

40708358
33703866

anna.signe. \@albertslund.dk

hasse.hallberg@brk.dk
martin.pedersen@brk.dk
loan04@frederiksberg.dk
Iwh@furesoe.dk
garjor@gladsaxe.dk
ghn02@helsingor.dk
rc9p@kk.dk
EB4AN@kk.dk
IM8T@kk.dk

bl9x@kk.dk
Q12X@kk.dk

sloma@aarhus.dk
vtbht@herning.dk
vtbri@herning.dk
bsh@horsens.dk
anbc@norddjurs.dk
rem@norddjurs.dk
bibe@randers.dk
lle@silkeborg.dk
ihh@silkeborg.dk
brian.nielsen@skanderborg.dk
smosi@aarhus.dk

ieppe.andersen@aalborg.dk
mette.olesen@aalborg.dk
FIRA@frederikshavn.dk
rsra@frederikshavn.dk
helene.oestergaard.kristensen@hjoerring.dk

dlyo@ringsted.dk
mortenhc@roskilde.dk
Jjakobsv@roskilde.dk

memas@assens.dk
laj9@esbjergkommune.dk
elsge@fmk.dk
nmich@kolding.dk
stla@kolding.dk
ta@odense.dk
kimto@odense.dk
miawo@odense.dk
stigr@odense.dk
bjoh@sonderborg.dk
chsel@veile.dk
majka@vejle.dk
madsf@vejle.dk

tsm@cyklistforbundet.dk
ilet@kl.dk
jowa@vd.dk



